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Medals Table Overall 
Rnk. University Gold Silver Bronze Total 
1 PONTIFICAL XAVIER UNIVERSITY CALI BRANCH (COL) 3 0 0 3 
2 UNIVERSITY OF SALERNO (ITA) 2 1 0 3 
3 AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY (FRA) 2 0 1 3 
4 MASARYK UNIVERSITY (CZE) 2 0 0 2 
5 UNIVERSITY OF PADUA (ITA) 2 0 0 2 
6 JOHN VON NEUMANN UNIVERSITY (HUN) 2 0 0 2 
7 UNIVERSITY OF MODENA AND REGGIO EMILIA (ITA) 1 1 2 4 
8 TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MILAN (ITA) 1 1 0 2 
9 UNIVERSITY OF NAPLES FEDERICO II (ITA) 1 1 0 2 
10 LUISS GUIDO CARLI (ITA) 1 0 0 1 
11 UNIVERSITA TELEMATICA PEGASO (ITA) 0 3 1 4 
12 KHARKIV STATE ACADEMY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (UKR) 0 2 0 2 
13 AIN SHAMS UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 3 4 
14 NILE UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 1 2 
15 UNIVERSITY OF VALLADOLID (ESP) 0 1 1 2 
16 HELWAN UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 0 1 
17 UNIVERSITY OF FERRARA (ITA) 0 1 0 1 
18 UNIVERSITY OF NOVEDRATE - ECAMPUS (ITA) 0 1 0 1 

19 
ARAB ACADEMY FOR SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND MARITIME 
TRANSPORT (EGY) 

0 1 0 1 

20 UNIVERSITY OF PARMA (ITA) 0 1 0 1 
21 UNIVERSITY OF TURIN (ITA) 0 0 2 2 
22 UNIVERSITY OF LEIPZIG (GER) 0 0 1 1 

23 
KHARKIV H. SKOVORODA NATIONAL PEDAGOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(UKR) 

0 0 1 1 

24 UNIVERSITY OF ROME LA SAPIENZA (ITA) 0 0 1 1 

25 
KHARKIV NATIONAL UNIVERSITY NAMED AFTER V.N. KARAZIN 
(UKR) 

0 0 1 1 

26 KHARKIV NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF RADIO ELECTRONICS (UKR) 0 0 1 1 
27 RENNES 2 UNIVERSITY (FRA) 0 0 1 1 
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Medals Table Female 
Rnk. University Gold Silver Bronze Total 
1 MASARYK UNIVERSITY (CZE) 2 0 0 2 
2 UNIVERSITY OF PADUA (ITA) 2 0 0 2 
3 JOHN VON NEUMANN UNIVERSITY (HUN) 2 0 0 2 
4 UNIVERSITY OF MODENA AND REGGIO EMILIA (ITA) 1 1 2 4 
5 AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY (FRA) 1 0 0 1 
6 LUISS GUIDO CARLI (ITA) 1 0 0 1 
7 UNIVERSITA TELEMATICA PEGASO (ITA) 0 2 0 2 
8 AIN SHAMS UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 2 3 
9 NILE UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 1 2 
10 UNIVERSITY OF VALLADOLID (ESP) 0 1 1 2 
11 UNIVERSITY OF FERRARA (ITA) 0 1 0 1 
12 HELWAN UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 1 0 1 
13 UNIVERSITY OF NOVEDRATE - ECAMPUS (ITA) 0 1 0 1 
14 UNIVERSITY OF LEIPZIG (GER) 0 0 1 1 
15 KHARKIV NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF RADIO ELECTRONICS (UKR) 0 0 1 1 
16 RENNES 2 UNIVERSITY (FRA) 0 0 1 1 

Medals Table Male 
Rnk. University Gold Silver Bronze Total 
1 PONTIFICAL XAVIER UNIVERSITY CALI BRANCH (COL) 3 0 0 3 
2 UNIVERSITY OF SALERNO (ITA) 2 1 0 3 
3 TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MILAN (ITA) 1 1 0 2 
4 UNIVERSITY OF NAPLES FEDERICO II (ITA) 1 1 0 2 
5 AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITY (FRA) 1 0 1 2 
6 KHARKIV STATE ACADEMY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (UKR) 0 2 0 2 
7 UNIVERSITA TELEMATICA PEGASO (ITA) 0 1 1 2 

8 
ARAB ACADEMY FOR SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND MARITIME 
TRANSPORT (EGY) 

0 1 0 1 

9 UNIVERSITY OF PARMA (ITA) 0 1 0 1 
10 UNIVERSITY OF TURIN (ITA) 0 0 2 2 

11 
KHARKIV H. SKOVORODA NATIONAL PEDAGOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(UKR) 

0 0 1 1 

12 AIN SHAMS UNIVERSITY (EGY) 0 0 1 1 
13 UNIVERSITY OF ROME LA SAPIENZA (ITA) 0 0 1 1 

14 
KHARKIV NATIONAL UNIVERSITY NAMED AFTER V.N. KARAZIN 
(UKR) 

0 0 1 1 
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